
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Duke 284  291       575  +7 

T2  2   Vanderbilt 293  290       583  +15 
4  3   South Carolina 294  296       590  +22 
5  4   North Carolina 295  297       592  +24 

T6  5   LSU 297  296       593  +25 
9  6   Oklahoma 298  296       594  +26 

T6  7   Arkansas 297  300       597  +29 
T12  T8   Virginia 305  294       599  +31 
T2  T8   Alabama 293  306       599  +31 
T6  10   Stanford 297  303       600  +32 
10  11   Wake Forest 299  302       601  +33 
11  12   Tennessee 304  300       604  +36 

T14  T13   Kentucky 307  299       606  +38 
T12  T13   Auburn 305  301       606  +38 
16  T15   Arizona State 311  299       610  +42 

T14  T15   Furman  307  303       610  +42 
17  17   Georgia 317  295       612  +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  67  72       139  -3   
T7 T2   Caroline Nistrup  LSU  71  69       140  -2   
T2 T2   Celine Boutier  Duke  69  71       140  -2   
T2 4   Yu Liu  Duke  69  72       141  -1   
T10 5   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  72  70       142  E   
T7 T6   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  71  72       143  +1   
T22 T6   Simin Feng  Vanderbilt  74  69       143  +1   
T5 T8   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  70  74       144  +2   
T7 T8   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  71  73       144  +2   
T14 T10   Manuela Carbajo Re  Georgia  73  72       145  +3   
T10 T10   Esther Lee  Duke  72  73       145  +3   
T14 T10   Antonia Scherer  Vanderbilt  73  72       145  +3   
T45 T13   Marta Sanz  Auburn  76  70       146  +4   
T14 T13   Haley Mills  Kentucky  73  73       146  +4   
T22 T13   Mariana Sims  Wake Forest  74  72       146  +4   
T61 T16   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  78  69       147  +5   
T22 T16   Elizabeth Doty *  Wake Forest  74  73       147  +5   
T45 T16   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  76  71       147  +5   
T10 T16   Alex Harrell  Auburn  72  75       147  +5   
T5 T16   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  70  77       147  +5   
T14 T16   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  73  74       147  +5   
T14 T16   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  73  74       147  +5   
T45 T23   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  76  72       148  +6   
T10 T23   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  72  76       148  +6   
T22 T23   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  74  74       148  +6   
T32 T26   Casey Danielson  Stanford  75  74       149  +7   
T22 T26   Laetitia Beck  Duke  74  75       149  +7   
T32 T26   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  75  74       149  +7   
T22 T26   Lucia Polo  Tennessee  74  75       149  +7   
T53 T30   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  77  73       150  +8   
T32 T30   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  75  75       150  +8   
T32 T30   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  75  75       150  +8   
T2 T30   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  69  81       150  +8   
T72 T30   Valentina Romero  Furman  80  70       150  +8   
T14 T30   Stephanie Carlozzi  Furman  73  77       150  +8   
T14 T30   Jenny Hahn  Vanderbilt  73  77       150  +8   
T45 T30   Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  76  74       150  +8   
T22 T30   Daniela Lendl  Alabama  74  76       150  +8   
T32 T30   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  75  75       150  +8   
T32 T40   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  75  76       151  +9   
T32 T40   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  75  76       151  +9   
T45 T40   Lauren Kim  Stanford  76  75       151  +9   
T45 T40   Cylia Damerau  Kentucky  76  75       151  +9   
T22 T40   Taylor Totland  Furman  74  77       151  +9   

T32 T40   Portland Rosen  Virginia  75  76       151  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T67 T46   Harang Lee  Georgia  79  73       152  +10   
T32 T46   Samantha Marks  North Carolina  75  77       152  +10   
T22 T46   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  74  78       152  +10   
T53 T46   Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  77  75       152  +10   
T67 T46   Briana Mao  Virginia  79  73       152  +10   
T67 T46   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  79  73       152  +10   
T53 T52   Suzie Lee *  South Carolina  77  76       153  +11   
T53 T52   Jia Xin Yang  South Carolina  77  76       153  +11   
T53 T52   Sarah Harris  Kentucky  77  76       153  +11   
T22 T52   Diana Fernandez  Auburn  74  79       153  +11   
T53 T52   Hannah Pietila  Tennessee  77  76       153  +11   
T45 T57   Marissa Mar  Stanford  76  78       154  +12   
T53 T57   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  77  77       154  +12   
T32 T57   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  75  79       154  +12   
T61 T60   Ali Lucas  LSU  78  77       155  +13   
T14 T60   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  73  82       155  +13   
T61 T60   Monica Vaughn  Arizona State  78  77       155  +13   
T61 T60   Quirine Eijkenboom  Stanford  78  77       155  +13   
T32 T60   Hannah Collier  Alabama  75  80       155  +13   
T75 T65   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  81  75       156  +14   
T32 T65   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  75  81       156  +14   
T32 T65   Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma  75  81       156  +14   
T75 T65   Ale Walker  Kentucky  81  75       156  +14   
T77 T69   Nadine Dreher  LSU  82  75       157  +15   
T72 T69   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Oklahoma  80  77       157  +15   
T77 T69   Amira Alexander  Georgia  82  75       157  +15   
T45 T69   Emmie Pietila *  Tennessee  76  81       157  +15   
T80 T69   Mason Chen  Tennessee  83  74       157  +15   
T67 T69   Mia Landegren  Alabama  79  78       157  +15   
T53 T69   Emma Talley  Alabama  77  80       157  +15   
T80 T76   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  83  75       158  +16   
T80 T76   Saki Iida  Arizona State  83  75       158  +16   
T77 T76   Liz Breed  Kentucky  82  76       158  +16   
T86 T79   Emilie Alonso  Arizona State  84  75       159  +17   
T72 T79   Aubrie Street  Furman  80  79       159  +17   
T67 81   Justine Lee  Arizona State  79  81       160  +18   
T86 T82   Victoria Trapani  Auburn  84  77       161  +19   
T61 T82   Daeun Song  Tennessee  78  83       161  +19   
89 84   Mary Ellen Shuman  Georgia  87  75       162  +20   

T80 T85   Mary Fran Hillow *  South Carolina  83  80       163  +21   
T80 T85   Clara Baena  Auburn  83  80       163  +21   
88 87   Olafia Kristinsdottir  Wake Forest  85  79       164  +22   

T80 88   Macy McRaney  Furman  83  85       168  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 -    Daniela Ordonez *  Arizona State  78  W       -     -      
90 -    Alejandra Cangrejo  Duke  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Duke 284 291 575
T2 Celine Boutier (2) 69 71 140

4 Yu Liu (4) 69 72 141

T10 Esther Lee (5) 72 73 145

T26 Laetitia Beck (1) 74 75 149

89 Alejandra Cangrejo (3) 0 0 0

2 Vanderbilt 293 290 583
T6 Simin Feng (1) 74 69 143

T10 Antonia Scherer (3) 73 72 145

T16 Kendall Martindale (2) 73 74 147

T30 Jenny Hahn (4) 73 77 150

T46 Irina Gabasa (5) 77 75 152

3 South Carolina 294 296 590
T8 Katelyn Dambaugh (5) 71 73 144

T16 Justine Dreher (3) 76 71 147

T23 Samantha Swinehart (2) 72 76 148

T40 Sarah Schmelzel (1) 75 76 151

T52 Jia Xin Yang (4) 77 76 153

4 North Carolina 295 297 592
5 Elizabeth Mallett (2) 72 70 142

T23 Katherine Perry (1) 74 74 148

T40 Leslie Cloots (4) 75 76 151

T46 Jackie Chang (3) 74 78 152

T46 Samantha Marks (5) 75 77 152

5 LSU 297 296 593
T2 Caroline Nistrup (3) 71 69 140

T30 Madelene Sagstrom (2) 75 75 150

T60 Lindsay Gahm (1) 73 82 155

T60 Ali Lucas (4) 78 77 155

T69 Nadine Dreher (5) 82 75 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Oklahoma 298 296 594
T8 Anne Tanguay (3) 70 74 144

T23 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (2) 76 72 148

T30 Emily Collins (4) 77 73 150

T65 Alexandra Kaui (1) 75 81 156

T69 Kaitlyn Rohrback (5) 80 77 157

7 Arkansas 297 300 597
T16 Summar Roachell (5) 78 69 147

T30 Gaby Lopez (1) 69 81 150

T30 Emily Tubert (2) 75 75 150

T65 Emma Lavy (3) 75 81 156

T65 Regina Plasencia (4) 81 75 156

T8 Virginia 305 294 599
T26 Lauren Coughlin (5) 75 74 149

T30 Elizabeth Brightwell (1) 76 74 150

T40 Portland Rosen (4) 75 76 151

T46 Lauren Diaz-Yi (2) 79 73 152

T46 Briana Mao (3) 79 73 152

T8 Alabama 293 306 599
1 Stephanie Meadow (1) 67 72 139

T30 Daniela Lendl (3) 74 76 150

T60 Hannah Collier (4) 75 80 155

T69 Emma Talley (2) 77 80 157

T69 Mia Landegren (5) 79 78 157

10 Stanford 297 303 600
T16 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 70 77 147

T26 Casey Danielson (2) 75 74 149

T40 Lauren Kim (3) 76 75 151

T57 Marissa Mar (5) 76 78 154

T60 Quirine Eijkenboom (4) 78 77 155

11 Wake Forest 299 302 601
T13 Mariana Sims (2) 74 72 146

T16 Allison Emrey (3) 73 74 147

T57 Sierra Sims (1) 77 77 154

T57 Marissa Dodd (5) 75 79 154

87 Olafia Kristinsdottir (4) 85 79 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Tennessee 304 300 604
T26 Lucia Polo (2) 74 75 149

T30 Chessey Thomas (1) 75 75 150

T52 Hannah Pietila (5) 77 76 153

T69 Mason Chen (3) 83 74 157

T82 Daeun Song (4) 78 83 161

T13 Kentucky 307 299 606
T13 Haley Mills (3) 73 73 146

T40 Cylia Damerau (1) 76 75 151

T52 Sarah Harris (2) 77 76 153

T65 Ale Walker (4) 81 75 156

T76 Liz Breed (5) 82 76 158

T13 Auburn 305 301 606
T13 Marta Sanz (1) 76 70 146

T16 Alex Harrell (4) 72 75 147

T52 Diana Fernandez (3) 74 79 153

T82 Victoria Trapani (5) 84 77 161

T85 Clara Baena (2) 83 80 163

T15 Arizona State 311 299 610
T6 Noemi Jimenez (1) 71 72 143

T60 Monica Vaughn (2) 78 77 155

T76 Saki Iida (4) 83 75 158

T79 Emilie Alonso (3) 84 75 159

81 Justine Lee (5) 79 81 160

T15 Furman 307 303 610
T30 Valentina Romero (1) 80 70 150

T30 Stephanie Carlozzi (4) 73 77 150

T40 Taylor Totland (2) 74 77 151

T79 Aubrie Street (3) 80 79 159

88 Macy McRaney (5) 83 85 168

17 Georgia 317 295 612
T10 Manuela Carbajo Re (3) 73 72 145

T46 Harang Lee (5) 79 73 152

T69 Amira Alexander (1) 82 75 157

T76 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (2) 83 75 158

84 Mary Ellen Shuman (4) 87 75 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Elizabeth Doty (Wake Forest) 74 73 147

T52 Suzie Lee (South Carolina) 77 76 153

T69 Emmie Pietila (Tennessee) 76 81 157

T85 Mary Fran Hillow (South Carolina) 83 80 163

90 Daniela Ordonez (Arizona State) 78 0 78
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Doty WakeForest 2.75 -2 
C. Boutier Duke 2.75 -2 
S. Marks N Carolina 2.75 -2 
M. Carbajo Re Georgia 2.75 -2 
A. Tanguay Oklahoma 2.88 -1 
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 2.88 -1 
S. Feng Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
E. Brightwell Virginia 3.00 E 
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 3.00 E 
C. Nistrup LSU 3.00 E 
V. Romero Furman 3.00 E 
A. Harrell Auburn 3.00 E 
E. Lee Duke 3.00 E 
A. Emrey WakeForest 3.00 E 
G. Lopez Arkansas 3.00 E 
S. Roachell Arkansas 3.00 E 
M. Sanz Auburn 3.13 +1 
M. Landegren Alabama 3.13 +1 
M. Dodd WakeForest 3.13 +1 
M. Sims WakeForest 3.13 +1 
S. Sims WakeForest 3.13 +1 
C. Thomas Tenn 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Nistrup LSU 3.91 -2 
S. Meadow Alabama 3.95 -1 
Y. Liu Duke 3.95 -1 
C. Boutier Duke 4.00 E 
H. Mills Kentucky 4.00 E 
E. Mallett N Carolina 4.05 +1 
N. Jimenez Arizona St 4.09 +2 
M. Stackhouse Stanford 4.09 +2 
M. Carbajo Re Georgia 4.09 +2 
A. Scherer Vanderbilt 4.09 +2 
S. Feng Vanderbilt 4.09 +2 
S. Carlozzi Furman 4.14 +3 
K. Martindale Vanderbilt 4.14 +3 
M. Mar Stanford 4.14 +3 
L. Polo Tenn 4.14 +3 
S. Roachell Arkansas 4.14 +3 
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 4.14 +3 
M. Sims WakeForest 4.14 +3 
J. Dreher S Carolina 4.18 +4 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 4.18 +4 
E. Tubert Arkansas 4.18 +4 
A. Tanguay Oklahoma 4.18 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Meadow Alabama 4.33 -4 
P. Rosen Virginia 4.50 -3 
T. Totland Furman 4.67 -2 
M. Sanz Auburn 4.67 -2 
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 4.67 -2 
A. Emrey WakeForest 4.67 -2 
C. Thomas Tenn 4.67 -2 
E. Mallett N Carolina 4.67 -2 
N. Jimenez Arizona St 4.67 -2 
S. Marks N Carolina 4.83 -1 
E. Lee Duke 4.83 -1 
Y. Liu Duke 4.83 -1 
A. Kaui Oklahoma 4.83 -1 
C. Jao-Javanil Oklahoma 4.83 -1 
A. Tanguay Oklahoma 4.83 -1 
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 4.83 -1 
J. Dreher S Carolina 4.83 -1 
S. Lee S Carolina 4.83 -1 
D. Fernandez Auburn 4.83 -1 
D. Lendl Alabama 4.83 -1 
I. Gabasa Vanderbilt 4.83 -1 
V. Romero Furman 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
M. Sanz Auburn 1
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 1

Birdies 
Y. Liu Duke 9
M. Sims WakeForest 8
H. Lee Georgia 8
E. Mallett N Carolina 7
S. Meadow Alabama 7
S. Swinehart S Carolina 7
D. Lendl Alabama 7
A. Emrey WakeForest 6
A. Tanguay Oklahoma 6
S. Marks N Carolina 6
G. Lopez Arkansas 6
C. Nistrup LSU 6
L. Polo Tenn 6
S. Feng Vanderbilt 5
A. Scherer Vanderbilt 5
E. Doty WakeForest 5
M. Carbajo Re Georgia 5
N. Jimenez Arizona St 5
M. Sagstrom LSU 5
L. Gahm LSU 5
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 5
M. Vaughn Arizona St 5

Pars 
C. Boutier Duke 30
A. Harrell Auburn 29
K. Perry N Carolina 29
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 27
E. Lee Duke 27
C. Nistrup LSU 26
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 26
J. Dreher S Carolina 26
N. Jimenez Arizona St 25
M. Stackhouse Stanford 25
S. Meadow Alabama 25
M. Mar Stanford 25
M. Sanz Auburn 25
H. Mills Kentucky 25
C. Danielson Stanford 25
S. Feng Vanderbilt 25
H. Pietila Tenn 25
C. Thomas Tenn 24
C. Jao-Javanil Oklahoma 24
V. Romero Furman 24
M. Carbajo Re Georgia 24
L. Coughlin Virginia 23
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